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S20

Sija Nro Nimi Sarja Piiri Hirvi Kauris Trap Compak Tulos Uusinta

1 56 Ville Koskinen S20 VS 78 100 88 92 358

2 10 Viktor Holmlund S20 SÖ 76 88 100 84 348

3 46 Ville Määttänen S20 VS 77 94 96 80 347

4 37 Joonas Vainio S20 VS 72 75 92 92 331

N

Sija Nro Nimi Sarja Piiri Hirvi Kauris Trap Compak Tulos Uusinta

1 45 Liina Laine N VS 84 98 88 84 354

2 74 Niina Rauma N Po 76 93 92 80 341

3 26 Anne  Tölli N KP 57 84 92 84 317

4 86 Asta Jaakkola N Um 81 84 40 76 281

5 52 Sirke Lehtilä N VS 59 85 88 48 280

M

Sija Nro Nimi Sarja Piiri Hirvi Kauris Trap Compak Tulos Uusinta

1 4 Pekka Seppä M SA 96 99 100 100 395 SE

2 7 Juho Ylijoki M SA 87 98 100 96 381

3 1 Jouni Kaunisto M SA 85 98 100 96 379 188

4 47 Tero Leppänen M VS 83 100 100 96 379 181

5 19 Janne Huotari M KA 88 99 96 92 375

6 42 Mika Laarimo M VS 88 86 100 100 374

76 Pekka Karhunen M Po 90 100 88 96 374

8 Matti Ylijoki M SA 83 99 92 100 374

54 Jari Soltin M VS 84 98 92 100 374

10 25 Jukka  Tölli M KP 82 98 96 96 372

11 12 Ronnie Skata M SÖ 88 97 92 88 365

12 72 Sami Rauma M Po 94 97 88 84 363

13 14 Christian Höckert M SÖ 84 98 88 92 362

14 57 Tuomas Uusitalo M VS 68 95 96 100 359

15 44 Marko Laine M VS 82 88 92 96 358

16 53 Jarkko Salomaa M VS 80 92 100 84 356

17 38 Tomi Niemi M VS 68 94 92 100 354

18 6 Matti Tapioharju M SA 73 96 96 88 353

19 62 Timo Kyntäjä M KY 86 77 96 92 351

20 85 Kim Sevón M Um 72 97 88 92 349

21 15 Kenneth Ström M SÖ 68 87 96 96 347

43 Jussi  Nikkari M VS 71 96 96 84 347

23 36 Aki Vainio M VS 64 86 100 96 346

24 48 Tuomo Rannikko M VS 81 84 96 84 345

68 Juuso Rämä M KY 83 86 88 88 345

26 17 Arto  Tossavainen M PS 81 83 88 92 344
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27 3 Juha Toivonen M SA 64 87 92 100 343

28 55 Juha Koskinen M VS 79 88 96 76 339

29 11 Jens Vingård M SÖ 80 64 92 100 336

30 66 Aki Helminen M KY 62 85 96 92 335

31 39 Ilkka Kärppälä M VS 70 98 92 68 328

32 65 Karri Tani M KY 66 78 92 88 324

33 27 Antti  Poikkimäki M KP 65 86 84 88 323

34 59 Janne Yli-Puntari M VS 58 75 100 88 321

67 Heikki Kähkönen M KY 72 77 76 96 321

36 20 Jouni Kaipainen M KA 64 95 84 76 319

37 69 Panu Mikkola M KY 73 55 96 92 316

38 64 Marko Hiironen M KY 74 56 88 92 310

39 32 Panu Hiidenmies M EH 66 74 80 88 308

40 5 Henri Toivonen M SA 76 87 72 72 307

41 61 Ville Kyntäjä M KY 73 68 80 84 305

42 75 Aimo Ojala M Po 72 97 64 68 301

43 50 Jarno Tuomola M VS 58 66 88 76 288

44 51 Janne Keskilä M VS 65 73 80 64 282

45 87 Markku Evelä M Um 75 65 68 68 276

46 88 Veli-Matti Lehtimäki M Um 42 37 80 60 219

47 18 Nico  Kajan M PS

48 21 Hannu Mäkäräinen M KA

49 24 Arvo Hakula M KP

S60

Sija Nro Nimi Sarja Piiri Hirvi Kauris Trap Compak Tulos Uusinta

1 78 Asko Alatalo S60 Po 81 98 100 92 371 SE

2 40 Kimmo Iivonen S60 VS 85 100 96 88 369

3 35 Jukka Nikkari S60 VS 88 98 96 84 366

4 80 Jari Laakso S60 Po 94 97 88 80 359

5 41 Kari Laaksonen S60 VS 75 95 92 92 354

6 95 Kari  Rouhiainen S60 SS 69 86 96 88 339

7 13 Bjarne Vestvik S60 SÖ 54 82 96 84 316

8 31 Esa Aalto S60 EH 54 83 92 84 313

9 16 Håkan Helenelund S60 SÖ 73 63 80 88 304

2 Ari Rämö S60 SA 55 73 80 96 304

11 77 Markku  Rintala S60 Po 72 77 60 84 293

12 79 Juhani Mattila S60 Po 62 73 72 80 287

13 63 Matti Kangaskolkka S60 KY 58 64 80 60 262

14 9 Denis Hagman S60 SÖ 33 65 76 84 258
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Joukkuekilpailu

Tulos Uusinta
1 Satakunta 1882 SE

4 Pekka Seppä M 395
7 Juho Ylijoki M 381
1 Jouni Kaunisto M 379
8 Matti Ylijoki M 374
6 Matti Tapioharju M 353

2 Varsinais-Suomi 1862
47 Tero Leppänen M 379
42 Mika Laarimo M 374
54 Jari Soltin M 374
40 Kimmo Iivonen S60 369
35 Jukka Nikkari S60 366

3 Pohjanmaa 1808
76 Pekka Karhunen M 374
78 Asko Alatalo S60 371
72 Sami Rauma M 363
80 Jari Laakso S60 359
74 Niina Rauma N 341

4 Svenska Österbotten 1758
12 Ronnie Skata M 365
14 Christian Höckert M 362
10 Viktor Holmlund S20 348
15 Kenneth Ström M 347
11 Jens Vingård M 336

5 Kymi 1676
62 Timo Kyntäjä M 351
68 Juuso Rämä M 345
66 Aki Helminen M 335
65 Karri Tani M 324
67 Heikki Kähkönen M 321

6 Uusimaa 1125
85 Kim Sevón M 349
86 Asta Jaakkola N 281
87 Markku Evelä M 276
88 Veli-Matti Lehtimäki M 219

7 Keskipohja 1012
25 Jukka  Tölli M 372



27 Antti  Poikkimäki M 323
26 Anne  Tölli N 317
24 Arvo Hakula M 0

8 Kainuu 694
19 Janne Huotari M 375
20 Jouni Kaipainen M 319
21 Hannu Mäkäräinen M 0

9 Etelä-Häme 621
31 Esa Aalto S60 313
32 Panu Hiidenmies M 308

10 Pohjois-Savo 344
17 Arto  Tossavainen M 344
18 Nico  Kajan M 0

11 Suur-Savo 339
95 Kari  Rouhiainen S60 339
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Lajien parhaat

Hirvi

Sija Nro Nimi Sarja Piiri Tulos Uusinta

1 4 Pekka Seppä M SA 96

2 72 Sami Rauma M Po 94 20

3 80 Jari Laakso S60 Po 94 18

Kauris

Sija Nro Nimi Sarja Piiri Tulos Uusinta

1 40 Kimmo Iivonen S60 VS 100 20

2 76 Pekka Karhunen M Po 100 18 20 18

3 56 Ville Koskinen S20 VS 100 18 20 9

Trap

Sija Nro Nimi Sarja Piiri Tulos Uusinta

1 10 Viktor Holmlund S20 SÖ 100 10

2 1 Jouni Kaunisto M SA 100 9 1

3 47 Tero Leppänen M VS 100 9 0

Compak

Sija Nro Nimi Sarja Piiri Tulos Uusinta

1 4 Pekka Seppä M SA 100 20

2 38 Tomi Niemi M VS 100 19

3 8 Matti Ylijoki M SA 100 19
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